NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0613460 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/26/2012 9:49:51 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH OF SCOTTSVILLE, KENTUCKY,

INC.

Company ID: 0613460
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/20/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/26/2012 9:49:51 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

400 EAST MAIN STREET SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164

Registered Agent Name/Address

TERESA ANDERSON 400 EAST MAIN STREET SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164

Current Officers

President	James Cook	400 EAST MAIN STREET, SCOTTS VILLE, KY 42164
Secretary	Teresa Anderson	400 EAST MAIN STREET, SCOTTS VILLE, KY 42164
Vice President	Jordan Clarke	400 EAST MAIN STREET, SCOTTS VILLE, KY 42164
Treasurer	Malinda Jones	400 EAST MAIN STREET, SCOTTS VILLE, KY 42164
	11 243	

Directors

Director	Teresa Anderson	400 EAST MAIN STREET, SCOTTS VILLE, KY 42164
Director	Jordan Clarke	400 EAST MAIN STREET, SCOTTS VILLE, KY 42164
Director	JAMES COOK	400 EAST MAIN STREET, SCOTTS VILLE, KY 42164
Director	MALINDA JONES	400 EAST MAIN STREET, SCOTTS VILLE, KY 42164

Signatures

Signature Teresa Anderson Secretary